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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelley Hebert825
Edge

9.400 9.325 9.3509.275 37.350
5 4T 4 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Landess808
Airborne

9.500 9.425 9.5008.900 37.325
3T 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Briana Pearson855
West Valley

9.500 9.450 9.3008.900 37.150
3T 2 5T 4 3T

3T

Sarah Liddle847
San Mateo

9.375 9.475 9.0009.300 37.150
6 1 3 5 3T

3T

Camille Johnson853
West Valley

9.650 9.325 8.7009.350 37.025
2 4T 1T 6 5 

5 

Makayla Garland821
Champion

9.050 8.900 9.3258.800 36.075
7 7 7 3 6 

6 

Carly Israel819
CGA

9.675 8.750 8.5258.000 34.950
1 8 8 7 7 

7 

Lena Wirth816
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
8T 9 1T 8T 8 

8 

Kate Nelson831
Gymtowne

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
8T 6 9 8T 9 

9 
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